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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 05/02/21
at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

                Producer: 1336 Charlene Pew, Show Date: 05/02/21               

                                  PeeWee AM                     
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 34.907                 Jace Sylvester on Muddy Girl                  
   2nd 36.545                 Sadie Norman on Fizz                          
   3rd 36.712                 Madison Burns on Maggie                       
   4th 47.412                 Bailey Burns on Maggie                        
                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                      
   1st 14.879 $ 34.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                            
   2Nd 14.941                 Tasha Ballstaedt on Shake Em Up       **3500        
                                                                               
                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                      
   1st 15.204 $ 36.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   2nd 15.628                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
   3rd 15.956                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              
                                                                               
                              OBRA Jackpot in Open PM                      
   1st 14.879 $ 29.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                            
   2nd 15.204 $ 19.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie **1000        
   3rd 15.628                 Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena    **1000        
   4th 15.956                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno      **1000        
                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1519.10, Rider count = 49         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.206 $191.00         Jessica McMahon on Wilma                      
   2nd 14.298 $146.00         Mattie Maggard on MM Bullet Proof             
   3rd 14.451 $106.00         Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 14.708 $174.00         Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories          
   2nd 14.781 $134.00         Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          
   3rd 14.855 $ 97.00         Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                
   4th 14.860                 Molly Davis on Simba                          
   5th 14.879                 Oshi Ward on Flash                            
   6th 14.888                 Treena Toth on Shiner                         
   7th 14.890                 Breanna Lindberg on Judd                      
   8th 14.894                 Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
   9th 14.916                 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    
  10th 14.929                 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   
  11th 14.980                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              
  12th 15.082                 Jessica McMahon on Carter                     
  13th 15.106                 Jennifer Norman on Sparks Specialty           
  14th 15.189                 Treena Toth on Copen                          
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Tie    15.189                 Kandi Hansen on Poppas Smart Reminic          
  16th 15.194                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.607 $203.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
   2nd 15.628 $151.00         Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 15.747 $136.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
   2nd 15.774 $104.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
   3rd 15.842 $ 76.00         Taylor Howard on Kajha                        
   4th 15.949                 Sandi Delker on Lacee                         
   5th 15.988                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    
   6th 16.108                 Annika Davis on Mouse                         
   7th 16.127                 Hallie Woodruff on GM Moven Proud             
   8th 16.136                 Illoria Painter on Charlie                    
   9th 16.183                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             
  10th 16.315                 Winona Hagan on Red                           
  11th 16.364                 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"    
  12th 16.376                 Jodee Eickmann on Impressic                   
  13th 16.742                 Alisa Helfrich on Nikki                       
  14th 17.111                 Jessica Chadwick on Oklahoma Smart            
  15th 17.765                 Emily Buller on Gracie                        
  16th 17.919                 Madelyn Hendrickson on Bedawin Biankus        
  17th 17.971                 Breanna Brown on Chassie                      
N/T    914.122                Bella Keating on Ril Cash Queen               
N/T    914.172                Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
N/T    914.986                Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            
N/T    915.056                Jeri Mann on Czech                            
N/T    915.178                Hope Walpole on French Reckless Eye           
N/T    915.716                Amanda Burns on Awesome Lilly                 
N/T    915.820                Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          
N/T    916.140                Izzy Murray on North Pole Guy                 
N/T    916.649                Jessie Herbert on Budder Me Up                
N/T    999.000                Rachel Paakaula on Chasin Fuel                
N/T    999.000                Breonah Jones on Malibu                       
                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   378.00, Rider count = 18         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.708 $ 68.00         Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories          
   2nd 14.855 $ 45.00         Niki Davila on Skippin N Win N                
   3rd 14.879                 Oshi Ward on Flash                            
   4th 14.916                 Jade Ballstaedt on Smoochy                    
   5th 14.980                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno              
   6th 15.106                 Jennifer Norman on Sparks Specialty           
   7th 15.194                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.607 $ 61.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie         
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   2nd 15.628 $ 41.00         Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena            
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.747 $ 52.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze             
   2nd 15.774 $ 35.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
   3rd 16.183                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.315 $ 45.00         Winona Hagan on Red                           
   2nd 17.919 $ 30.00         Madelyn Hendrickson on Bedawin Biankus        
N/T    914.172                Faith Marshall on Smooth & Speedy             
N/T    914.986                Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            
N/T    915.820                Stacey Hardin on Eyesa Biankus Blurr          
N/T    999.000                Breonah Jones on Malibu                       
                                                                               
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth AM                       
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 8          
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.536 $ 32.00         Kylie Dean on Little Miss                     
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.672 $ 28.00         Emily Buller on Gracie                        
   2nd 15.841                 Katie Olson on Nova                           
   3rd 15.842                 Taylor Howard on Kajha                        
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.108 $ 20.00         Annika Davis on Mouse                         
   2nd 16.471                 Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
   3rd 16.972                 Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           
N/T    928.630                Hallie Woodruff on GM Moven Proud             
                                                                               
                            BSCC Jackpot in Youth PM                       
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    30.00, Rider count = 3          
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.841 $ 12.00         Katie Olson on Nova                           
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.471 $ 11.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"    
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.972 $  8.00         Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           

                           BSCC Jackpot in Novice AM                       
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    60.00, Rider count = 6          
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.426 $ 36.00         Carla Hann on Checkie Check                   
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.058 $ 24.00         Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           
   2nd 17.563                 Mari Sylvester on Playin with Honor           
   3rd 18.655                 Winona Hagan on Red                           
N/T    916.400                Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Rio                 
N/T    921.067                Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                  
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                           BRN4D Jackpot in Novice PM                       
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    30.00, Rider count = 3          
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.058 $ 18.00         Dakotah Johnson on Sizzle My Dizzle           
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.655 $ 12.00         Winona Hagan on Red                           
N/T    916.400                Kenzie Jarvis on Winridge Rio                 
                                                                               
                      OBRA Jackpot in Futurity Showcase AM                  
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.943                 Hallie Woodruff on GM Moven Proud             
   2nd 16.335                 Jessie Herbert on Budder Me Up                
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